
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

299 863 864 Thu 12-Jan-06 Thu 19-Jan-06 Tue 24-Jan-06 Sun 05-Feb-06 23:26
300 865 867 Thu 19-Jan-06 Thu 26-Jan-06 Tue 31-Jan-06 Fri 10-Feb-06 17:39
301 868 870 Thu 26-Jan-06 Thu 02-Feb-06 Tue 07-Feb-06 Fri 17-Feb-06 21:02
302 871 873 Thu 02-Feb-06 Thu 09-Feb-06 Tue 14-Feb-06 Sat 25-Feb-06 00:20
303 874 876 Thu 09-Feb-06 Thu 16-Feb-06 Tue 21-Feb-06 Sat 04-Mar-06 03:46
304 877 879 Thu 16-Feb-06 Thu 23-Feb-06 Tue 28-Feb-06 Sat 11-Mar-06 07:05
305 880 882 Thu 23-Feb-06 Thu 02-Mar-06 Tue 07-Mar-06 Sat 18-Mar-06 10:28
306 883 885 Thu 02-Mar-06 Thu 09-Mar-06 Tue 14-Mar-06 Sat 25-Mar-06 13:46
307 886 888 Thu 09-Mar-06 Thu 16-Mar-06 Tue 21-Mar-06 Sat 01-Apr-06 17:10
308 889 891 Thu 16-Mar-06 Thu 23-Mar-06 Tue 28-Mar-06 Sat 08-Apr-06 20:29
309 892 894 Thu 23-Mar-06 Thu 30-Mar-06 Tue 04-Apr-06 Sat 15-Apr-06 23:50
310 895 897 Thu 30-Mar-06 Thu 06-Apr-06 Tue 11-Apr-06 Sun 23-Apr-06 03:07
311 898 900 Wed 05-Apr-06 Tue 11-Apr-06 Thu 13-Apr-06 Sun 30-Apr-06 06:27
312 901 903 Wed 12-Apr-06 Thu 20-Apr-06 Tue 25-Apr-06 Sun 07-May-06 09:46
313 904 906 Thu 20-Apr-06 Thu 27-Apr-06 Tue 02-May-06 Sun 14-May-06 13:04
314 907 909 Thu 27-Apr-06 Thu 04-May-06 Tue 09-May-06 Sun 21-May-06 16:19
315 910 912 Thu 04-May-06 Thu 11-May-06 Tue 16-May-06 Sun 28-May-06 19:29
316 913 914 Thu 11-May-06 Thu 18-May-06 Tue 23-May-06 Sun 04-Jun-06 22:41
317 915 917 Thu 18-May-06 Thu 25-May-06 Tue 30-May-06 Fri 09-Jun-06 16:48
318 918 920 Wed 24-May-06 Wed 31-May-06 Fri 02-Jun-06 Fri 16-Jun-06 19:59
319 921 923 Wed 31-May-06 Thu 08-Jun-06 Tue 13-Jun-06 Fri 23-Jun-06 23:18
320 924 926 Thu 08-Jun-06 Thu 15-Jun-06 Tue 20-Jun-06 Sat 01-Jul-06 02:35

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major holidays.
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